First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

15

o o~

33
108
3.3

31
13
41.9
199

192
6.00
15.31

300
36.00
64.00

65
4.6

41

251
41.8

79
15.8
0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

30
163
5.4

25
16
64.0
189

180
6.92
11.81

343
47.52
52.48

56
6.1

33

296
49.3

29
14.5



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties
Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

44
14.7

15

o

-
WWoOoOroror o

|
o
o
o
S

31:24
26.7

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

97
24.3

20

o

24

PO WOWOoOWw

=

100.0
28:36
36.4



Rushing:
Snell
Boozer
Mathis
White
Namath

Receiving:
Maynard
Sauer
Lammons
Snell
Boozer
Mathis

Passing:
Namath
O'Neal

Punt Returns:

Battle

Kickoff
Returns

Battle
Leonard

Punting:
O'Neal

Kicking:
J. Turner

Interceptions:

Gordon
Richards

Sacks:
Thompson

Att
14

PN~ O

Rec.

P NFRPPFPODN

Att
30

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
36
40
26

Yards
47
88
38

16

Com
12

FC

Yrds
35

Yrds

251

B

Yrds

19
4

Avg.
2.6
4.4
3.7
20
2.0

Avg.
235
14.7
38.0

3.0
8.0
7.0

Pct
Com
40.0
100.0

Yrds
79

Avg.
175
9.0

Avg.
41.8

XPA
Avg.

19.0
4.0

Long

10
10

Long

40
38

~N O w

Yards
Gained
192

Avg.
15.8

Long
23

Long
27
XPM

Long
19

TD

TD

TD

O OO oo

O OO OOk

1
0

Long

2

TD

7

o

Blk

0

FGA

TD

3

0
0

Had

Long Int.
40 3
7 0

TD
0

Pct
FGM Made
3 100.0

Pct

TD
3.3
0.0

Long
39

Pct
Int
10.0

0.0

Avg.

Gain
6.4
7.0

Rating
33.6
95.8



Rushing:
Post
Hubbert
Foster
Smith
Hadl

Receiving:
Alworth
Garrison
Post
Foster
Hubbert
Smith

Eber

Passing:
Hadl

Punt Returns:

Duncan

Kickoff
Returns

Duncan

Punting:
Partee

Kicking:
Partee

Interceptions:

Howard
Bruggers

Sacks:
Staggs

Att
13

N W ol N

Rec.

P NEFEPDNNWO

Att
25

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

Yards
112
15

15

12

Yards

Com
16

FC

Yrds
97

Yrds
296

B

Yrds

35
6

Avg.
8.6
2.1
3.0
4.0
4.5

Avg.
15.8
24.3
13.0
-4.0
0.0
9.0
1.0

Pct
Com
64.0

Yrds
29

Avg.
24.3

Avg.
49.3

XPA
Avg.

175
6.0

Long
43

16

~

Long
28
35
15

=

12

Yards
Gained
189

Avg.
14.5

Long
32

Long
54

XPM

Long
19

TD

TD

TD

O OO oo

QO OOONPEF

3

Long

1

TD

9

Blk

0

FGA

TD

1

0
0

Had
Long Int.
35 2

TD
0

Pct
FGM Made
1 100.0

Pct
TD
12.0

Long
31

Pct
Int
8.0

Avg.
Gain
7.6

Rating
93.2



