



First Downs Rushing Passing Penalty	15	First Downs	18
	7	Rushing	6
	8	Passing	11
	0	Penalty	1
Rushes	<b>33</b>	Rushes	<b>30</b>
Yards Gained (Net)	<b>108</b>	Yards Gained (Net)	<b>163</b>
Average Gain	3.3	Average Gain	5.4
Passes Attempted Completed Percent Completed Total Yards Gained Passer Tackled Yards Lost Net Yards Gained Yards Gained Yards Gained Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play Yards Gained Per Completion	31 13 41.9 199 1 7 192 6.00 15.31	Passes Attempted Completed Percent Completed Total Yards Gained Passer Tackled Yards Lost Net Yards Gained Yards Gained Yards Gained Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play Yards Gained Per Completion	25 16 64.0 189 1 9 180 6.92 11.81
Net Yards Gained Rushing and Passing Percent Total Yards - Rushing Percent Total Yards - Passing  Ball Control Plays Average Gain (Net)	300 36.00 64.00 65 4.6	Net Yards Gained Rushing and Passing Percent Total Yards - Rushing Percent Total Yards - Passing  Ball Control Plays Average Gain (Net)	343 47.52 52.48 56 6.1
Interceptions Had Intercepted Yards Opponents Returned Returned by Opponents for TD	3 41 0	Interceptions Had Intercepted Yards Opponents Returned Returned by Opponents for TD	2 33 0
Punts	<b>6</b>	Punts	<b>6</b>
Yards Punted	<b>251</b>	Yards Punted	<b>296</b>
Average Yards Per Punt	41.8	Average Yards Per Punt	49.3
Punt Returns Yards Returned Average Yards Per Return Returned for TD	5	Punt Returns	2
	79	Yards Returned	29
	15.8	Average Yards Per Return	14.5
	0	Returned for TD	0

Kickoff Returns	3	Kickoff Returns	4
Yards Returned	44	Yards Returned	97
Average Yards Per Return	14.7	Average Yards Per Return	24.3
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	1	Penalties	2
Yards Penalized	15	Yards Penalized	20
Fumbles	0	Fumbles	1
Lost	0	Lost	0
Total Points Scored	16	Total Points Scored	24
Touchdowns (Total)	1	Touchdowns (Total)	3
Touchdowns Rushing	0	Touchdowns Rushing	0
Touchdowns Passing	1	Touchdowns Passing	3
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	1	*Extra Points	3
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	3	Field Goals	1
Field Goal Attempts	3	Field Goal Attempts	1
Percent Successful	100.00	Percent Successful	100.0
Possesion:	31:24	Possesion:	28:36
Third Down Efficiency	26.7	Third Down Efficiency	36.4



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Snell	14	36	2.6	8	0						
Boozer	9	40	4.4	10	0						
Mathis	7	26	3.7	10	0						
White	2	4	2.0	2	0						
Namath	1	2	2.0	2	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Maynard	2	47	23.5	25	1						
Sauer	6	88	14.7	40	0						
Lammons	1	38	38.0	38	0						
Snell	1	3	3.0	3	0						
Boozer	2	16	8.0	9	0						
Mathis	1	7	7.0	7	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Namath	30	12	40.0	192	1	40	3	3.3	10.0	6.4	33.6
O'Neal	1	1	100.0	7	0	7	0	0.0	0.0	7.0	95.8
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
Punt Returns: Battle	<b>No.</b> 5	<b>FC</b> 0	<b>Yrds</b> 79	Avg. 15.8	Long 27	<b>TD</b> 0					
	5	0		_	27						
Battle			79 <b>Avg.</b>	_							
Battle  Kickoff	5	0	79 <b>Avg</b> . <b>17.5</b>	15.8 Long 23	27 <b>TD</b> 0						
Battle Kickoff Returns	5 <b>No</b> .	0 <b>Yrds</b>	79 <b>Avg.</b>	15.8 Long	27 <b>TD</b>						
Kickoff Returns Battle	5 <b>No.</b> 2	0 <b>Yrds</b> 35	79 <b>Avg</b> . <b>17.5</b>	15.8 Long 23	27 <b>TD</b> 0						
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard	5 <b>No.</b> 2 1	0 <b>Yrds</b> 35 9	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0	15.8 Long 23 9	27 <b>TD</b> 0 0						
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard Punting:	5 <b>No.</b> 2 1 <b>No.</b>	0 Yrds 35 9 Yrds	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg.	15.8  Long 23 9  Long	27 TD 0 0		Pct				
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard Punting:	5 <b>No.</b> 2 1 <b>No.</b>	0 Yrds 35 9 Yrds	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg.	15.8  Long 23 9  Long	27 TD 0 0		Pct Made	Long			
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard  Punting: O'Neal	5  No. 2 1  No. 6	0 Yrds 35 9 Yrds 251	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg. 41.8	15.8  Long 23 9  Long 27	27  TD  0 0  Blk 0	0		<b>Long</b> 39			
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard  Punting: O'Neal  Kicking:	5  No. 2 1  No. 6	0 Yrds 35 9 Yrds 251 TB	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg. 41.8	15.8  Long 23 9  Long 27  XPM	27  TD     0     0  Blk     0  FGA	<b>Г</b>	Made	_			
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard  Punting: O'Neal  Kicking: J. Turner	5  No. 2 1  No. 6  KO 5	7rds 35 9 7rds 251 TB	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg. 41.8 XPA 1	15.8  Long 23 9  Long 27  XPM 1	27  TD     0     0  Blk     0  FGA     3	<b>Г</b>	Made	_			
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard  Punting: O'Neal  Kicking: J. Turner  Interceptions:	5 No. 2 1 No. 6 KO 5 No.	7rds 35 9 7rds 251 TB 1	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg. 41.8 XPA 1 Avg.	15.8  Long 23 9  Long 27  XPM 1  Long	27  TD	<b>Г</b>	Made	_			
Kickoff Returns Battle Leonard  Punting: O'Neal  Kicking: J. Turner  Interceptions: Gordon	5 No. 2 1 No. 6 KO 5 No. 1	7rds 35 9 7rds 251 TB 1 Yrds	79 Avg. 17.5 9.0 Avg. 41.8 XPA 1 Avg. 19.0	15.8  Long 23 9  Long 27  XPM 1  Long 19	27  TD     0     0  Blk     0  FGA     3  TD     0	<b>Г</b>	Made	_			

Thompson



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Post	13	112	8.6	43	0						
Hubbert	7	15	2.1	9	0						
Foster	5	15	3.0	16	0						
Smith	3	12	4.0	7	0						
Hadl	2	9	4.5	6	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Alworth	5	79	15.8	28	1						
Garrison	3	73	24.3	35	2						
Post	2	26	13.0	15	0						
Foster	2	-8	-4.0	1	0						
Hubbert	1	0	0.0	0	0						
Smith	2	18	9.0	12	0						
Eber	1	1	1.0	1	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Hadl	25	16	64.0	189	3	35	2	12.0	8.0	7.6	93.2
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
Punt Returns: Duncan	<b>No.</b> 2	<b>FC</b> 3	Yrds 29	Avg. 14.5	<b>Long</b> 19	<b>TD</b> 0					
	2	3			19						
Duncan			29 <b>Avg.</b>								
Duncan <b>Kickoff</b>	2	3	29	14.5	19						
Duncan  Kickoff Returns	2 <b>No.</b>	3 <b>Yrds</b>	29 <b>Avg.</b>	14.5 Long	19 <b>TD</b>						
Duncan  Kickoff Returns Duncan	2 <b>No.</b> 4	3 <b>Yrds</b> 97	29 Avg. 24.3	14.5 Long	19 <b>TD</b> 0						
Duncan  Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee	2 No. 4 No. 6	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3	14.5 Long 32 Long 54	19 <b>TD</b> 0 <b>Blk</b> 0	0	Pct Made	Long			
Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking:	2 No. 4 No. 6	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3	14.5  Long	19  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	Long			
Duncan  Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee	2 No. 4 No. 6	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3	14.5 Long 32 Long 54	19 <b>TD</b> 0 <b>Blk</b> 0	0		Long 31			
Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking:	2 No. 4 No. 6	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3	14.5  Long	19  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	_			
Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking: Partee	2 No. 4 No. 6 KO 5	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB 2	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3 XPA 3	14.5  Long	19  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  1	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	_			
Nickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking: Partee  Interceptions:	2 No. 4 No. 6 KO 5 No.	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB 2 Yrds	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3 XPA 3 Avg.	14.5  Long	19  TD 0  Blk 0  FGA 1  TD	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	_			
Control Duncan  Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking: Partee  Interceptions: Howard	2 No. 4 No. 6 KO 5 No. 2	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB 2 Yrds 35	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3 XPA 3 Avg. 17.5	14.5  Long	19  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  1  TD  0	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	_			
Kickoff Returns Duncan  Punting: Partee  Kicking: Partee  Interceptions: Howard Bruggers	2 No. 4 No. 6 KO 5 No. 2 1	3 Yrds 97 Yrds 296 TB 2 Yrds 35	29 Avg. 24.3 Avg. 49.3 XPA 3 Avg. 17.5	14.5  Long	19  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  1  TD  0	0 <b>FGM</b>	Made	_			